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Shown in Otter Bronze

Okenite Vessel

The Okenite series draws from the nature of a geode
whose exterior surface, upon splitting open, is quite distinct
from what is discovered on the interior. The hand-polished
lips of the vessels flow into vertical spines and hulls.

The Okenite Vessel is a robust, long ellipse of cast bronze
with torn shagreen texture on the interior and a smooth,
deeply patinated hull.
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4. OKN.VES.02

Specifications

Dimensions
Length:
Width:
Height :

Weight

Materials

Cast Bronze:

3375 857
6.5 165
475 121

706 Ibs

Finishes
Cinder
Jet Black
Leather
Muslin
Natural
Otter
Polished

Silver Dollar
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